

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11294/2012

Punjaram And Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arpit Bhoot.
For Respondent(s)	:	None.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

13/01/2026

1. Application (I.A. No.2/2025) is disposed of with a direction to list the matter after two weeks along with SBCWP No.19849/2025.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

45-pradeep/-