

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19849/2025

Pitha Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11294/2012

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dilip Solanki for
Mr. Arpit Bhoot.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

25/05/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list these matters in the third week of July, 2026.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

164-165-sumer/-